
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group S17-591

Tue, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Industrial Economics And Management Based On Innovative Approaches To
Competitiveness Management  Pimenova V.O., Voronina V.N.  B-215

Sat, 19 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Foreign language  325
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Analysis  Sadekova E.H.  403
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra  Volkov V.E.  404
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Molecular Physics and Fundamentals of Statistical Dynamics)

 Olchak A.S.  B-212
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Shevchenko N.A.  V-204b
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Information Technologies for Specialized Systems  Krasnikova S.A.  K-213
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Analysis  Sadekova E.H.  A-100
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Linear Algebra  Volkov V.E.  404
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Engineering Drawing  Koval A.S.  I-100
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physical Education  dep.15 - Sport. korpus
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Analysis  Sadekova E.H.  406
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Linear Algebra  Volkov V.E.  404
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technologies for Specialized Systems  Krasnikova S.A.  K-213
Sun, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Analysis  Telyakovskiy D.S.  A-205
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Fundamentals of Statistical Dynamics)

 Olchak A.S.  V-418
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra  Volkov V.E.  K-411
Sun, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  Shevchenko N.A., Skitev A.A.,

Dyumin A.A., Shustova L.I.  408


